

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9030/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2012 in FA No.32/2011,IA
No.8037/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

NEELAM MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIBANAND @ BHIKHARI MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8th or 9th May, 2013 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master